
ASHTON HAYES PRIMARY SCHOOL 

TERM DATES/HOLIDAY DATES 
 

 
 

FOR PERIOD 1ST SEPTEMBER 2022 – 31ST AUGUST 2023 

 

 

 

 
 

HOLIDAY PERIOD DATE OF CLOSING DATE OF OPENING 

AUTUMN TERM 2022  
Teachers: Thursday 1st September  

Pupils: Monday 5th September 

AUTUMN HALF-

TERM 
Friday 21st October 

Teachers: Monday 31st October  

Pupils: Tuesday 1st November  

CHRISTMAS 

2022/2023 
Friday 16th December Tuesday 3rd January  

SPRING HALF-TERM Friday 17th February Monday 27th February 

SPRING BREAK 2023 

(which includes Easter 

Bank Holidays) 

Friday 31st March Monday 17thth April 

SUMMER HALF-

TERM 

Children: Thursday 25th May 

Teachers: Friday 26th May  
Monday 5th June 

SUMMER 2023 
Children: Thursday 20th July 

Teachers: Friday 21st July 
 

INSET Days:  

Thursday 1st September 

Friday 2nd September 

Monday 31st October 

Friday 26th May 

Friday 21st July 

 

 

Public Holidays (2022/2023) 

Christmas Day: 25th December 2022 

Boxing Day: 26th December 2022 

New Year’s Day: 2nd January 2023 

Good Friday: 7th April 2023 

Easter Monday: 10th April 2023 

Early Bank Holiday: 1st May 2023 

Late Bank Holiday: 29th May 2023 


